Seaman USD 345 Wellness Meetings
2016-17

345 Wellness Executive Committee Meetings
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. @ SEC

Members:

Rod Garman, Director of Secondary Education Dorothy Hammer, Transportation Department Secretary
Annie Diederich, Director of Elementary Education Carolyn Orozco, Retired Assistant Superintendent

Chris Tuck, Director of Nursing Jane Hennes, Retired Physical Education Teacher

Kaye Kabus, Director of Food Service Abbie Carlson, PEP Grant Evaluator

Candace LeDuc, Director of Communications & Grants Claudia Welch, SHS Physical Education Teacher & Track Coach
Susan Fowler-Hentzler, BOE Representative Janelle Henley - SMS Physical Education Teacher

June 28 (Tuesday)
August 29 (Monday)
September 26 (Monday)
October 24 (Monday)
January 30 (Monday)
April 10 (Monday)

345 Wellness Council & PEP Leadership Meetings
4:30 - 5:30 p.m. @ SHS Library

Attendees: Open/Public & includes PE Teachers and other Building Reps., Community Members, Parents, Students, Executive
Committee Members, & PEP Leadership Team Members

August 31 (Wednesday) PEP Leadership Team Members

September 28 (WedneSdaY) Claudia Welch Rod Garman Annie Diederich

November 1 (Tuesday) Abbie Carlson Jane Hennes Susan Fowler-Hentzler

February 2 (Thursday) Janelle Henley Kaye Kabus Chris Tuck

Aprll 20 (Thursday) Dawn McWilliams  Craig Barnes Cherie Sage

NO May Meeting Shelly Buhler Cheryl Johnson

District/Community Wellness Nights

HOSTS
September 7 (Wednesday) @ Seaman High School (6:30-8:00 p.m.) SHS
October 5 (Wednesday) @ Seaman High School (6:30-8:00 p.m.) NF, EL, & SHS
November 9 (Wednesday) @ Seaman Middle School (6:30-8:00 p.m.) NH & SMS
November 12 (Saturday) @ Seaman High School (8:30 a.m.) USD 345
“Fall Into Fitness” 5K
February 23 (Thursday) @ Logan Elementary School (6:30-8:00 p.m.) WI&LO

April 18 (Tuesday) @ Seaman Middle School (6:30-8:00 p.m.) NH & SMS



